


2016 Washington Baseball
Since 1893
Head Coach: Jeremy L. Huckeba	                                           Principal: Carlos R. Phillips, II Ed. D.
Scrimmages
Tuesday 		Feb. 9		vs. Madison HS 		@ Madison 			Visitor     		4:30pm
Friday		Feb. 12		vs. Austin HS		@Austin HS			Visitor		         	4:30pm
Wednesday	Feb. 17		vs. Wheatley HS		@Wheatley			Visitor		       	4:30pm
Friday		Feb. 19		vs. Sam Houston		@Sam				Visitor		         	4:30pm
Regular Season
Tuesday		Feb. 23		vs. Royal HS		@Royal HS			Visitor		        	 6:00pm
Friday		Feb. 26		Booker T. Washington Tournament							TBA
Saturday	Feb. 27		Booker T. Washington Tournament							TBA
Tuesday		March 1		vs. Mount Carmel	@Mt. Carmel			Visitor		          	5:00pm
Wednesday	March 2		vs. Furr HS*		@Delmar 			Home		          	4:30pm
Friday		March 4		Tournament									TBA
Saturday	March 5		Tournament									TBA
Tuesday	March 8		vs. Willowridge H.S.	@Willowridge			Visitor			4:30pm
Wednesday	March 9		vs. Scarborough H.S.*	@Delmar			Visitor			7:00pm
Saturday	March 12	vs. Sterling H.S.*		@Cowart			Home			1:00pm
Wednesday	March 23	vs. Worthing H.S.*	@Butler				Visitor			7:00pm
Thursday	March 24	vs. LaMarque H.S.	@LaMarque			Visitor			5:00pm
Saturday	April 2		vs. Wheatley H.S.*	@Delmar			Home			10:00am
Wednesday	April 6		vs. Kashmere H.S.	*	@Cowart			Visitor			4:30pm
Saturday	April 9		vs. Furr H.S.*		@Cowart			Visitor			7:00pm
Wednesday	April 13		vs. Scarborough H.S.*	@Delmar			Home			7:00pm
Saturday	April 16		vs. Sterling H.S.*		@Butler				Visitor			7:00pm
Wednesday	April 20		vs. Sharpstown H.S.	@Sharpstown			Visitor			7:00pm
Saturday	April 23		vs. Worthing H.S.*	@Delmar			Home			10:00am
Wednesday	April 27		vs. Wheatley H.S.*	@Cowart			Visitor			7:00pm
Saturday	April 30		vs. Kashmere H.S.	*	@Delmar			Home			10:00am
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